E2T 红外测温系统
E2T PULSAR 4 / PULSAR 4 Advanced
用于硫磺回收装置及其它高温炉的红外测温系统
• 单通道标准版可用于测量气体温度或者测量耐火衬里温度
• 双通道高级版可以同时测量气体温度和耐火衬里温度
• 独立的模拟信号输出和报警继电器警报点设置
• 瞬时值或平均值输出
• 智能 FMA™  火焰测温算法 (仅限PULSAR 4 Advanced )

 View port purge:      1.4 bar min., 1.7 m3/h (@ standard conditions)
Combustion purge:  1.4 bar min., 17 m3/h (@ standard conditions)
订货号
3 909 010 PULSAR 4 Advanced
3 909 020  PULSAR 4
3 909 030  PULSAR 4 Advanced Backup
3 909 040 PULSAR 4 Backup
选配件
0 006 581 O ring EXP LID PULSAR 4
3 909 114 Front window gasket for PULSAR 4
3 909 800 Fuse Set for PULSAR 4 (F1) 1.6A, (F2) 1.25A and (F3) 1A
6 882 010 BUP-10; Backup TC probe and adaptor
6 882 020 COP-10; 1 ea Model CRA Clean-Out-Ram Assy and Model PAPG
Probe Adaptor w/Packing Gland
6 882 030 BUP-10/COP-10; Backup thermocouple probe clean-out probe and
single adapter for PULSAR 4
6 882 040 CRA Cleanout Ram; Includes: 1’’ & 1.5’’; Heads (2.54 & 3.81 cm)
and SS Rod for PULSAR 4
6 884 060 VP-10P SST Viewport Assembly with Pyrex window, Stainless Steel
6 884 050 SOF-1, 2” 150lb Swing out Fixture, Stainless Steel, incl. VP-10P SST
and mounting hardware kit
6 884 040 SOF-8-SS, 3” 150/300lb swing out fixture, Stainless Steel, and
mounting hardware kit
6 882 350 TC-72; Thermocouple K, 6’(182.88 cm);  with stop clamp, 1/4’’ dia.;
stainless sheath
6 882 370 SST; stainless steel tag
6 882 400 Vortec air cooler for EXP housing
6 882 450 O-Ring large for VP-10
6 882 460 O-Ring small for VP-10
6 882 730 Mounting Kit EXP to SOF-8
6 882 740 Mounting Kit EXP to SOF-1
本安型PULSAR 4 红外测温仪
 1725   II 2G, Ex db IIB +H2 T4 Gb
FM14ATEX0004X      IECEx FME 14.0001X
Class I, Div. 1, Groups B, C & D, T4
Ta = -40 °C to 60 °C     IP66
NEMA “Type 4X” classification
Model COP-10 Clean Out Rod for Clearing Sight-Port
Model SOF-8 SS Swing-Out Fixture for